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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 Ivi:
VEWL. #:

I-171; Y N

t————
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WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER *

REGISTRATION FORM *

* (Two Coplies)

;#**************************t***********

The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED

CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died while
being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility
for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be

established.

WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM [ ___Tth _H:Q;&;ﬁ.[f___
~ Last Middle Firs |

Current Address ,’)4(2(3 i!hma%: &a T] ac P_ 2 _(_Q 2 Hj)i"[;h.ﬂ[ﬂl;t,v‘lé“lli}ﬂ&%
Date of Birth §/J/ (G4 3 Place of Birth T An S gif‘(t{gjéq

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP (HUSBAND/ |
FATHER) |
VAM  (oMG DA |

Previous Occupation (before 1975) __tgt;__Lig;ijJ&thE;f

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP ~-- Dates: From lﬂ!{f To DEATH DATE:E{HH]gi

SPONSOR'S NAME: TRAM VAM KIEM
Name

Address & TeieEhone ? '

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone : . Relationship
i (JL~GL90
D!ﬂ” v'e},l ISI:E'.‘ o , ; B (A0 U&\_f“eﬂ
- . - hw A an b ,
Notyed THANH LIEM VA 3527 7 Cowed n

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. '
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : e Tth HOAMG
, (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

VAN - Contle  HOAMG- Duy Blusiqge | Sear

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS ﬁ(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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HO GHI MT&H CITY , VIET NAM DATE  10.09.1989

FROM : L& THI HOANG
26/61 Ep 5 Xa TAN QUI DONG , NHA Bi , TF. HOM
3QUTH VIRTNAM
TO : NdS. KHUC MINH THO
LIASCTOR OF THE ASSQCIATION OF THZ FQRMER POLITICAL PRIoQuES * FAMILISS.
Po Box : S35
ARLINGTON , WA
22205 - 0635 . Usa .
SUBJECT : iequest for Immigratiom to the USA under The Qrderly Departure Frograa.
Jear Madam,
My name’ s L THI HOANG (iate of birth 5-6-1540)
I was former emplayee of U.S+« Coverment Agemcies.

From 1566 To 1968 : Secrstery for 148  Englmeer Combsat
Battaliom Ui An , Blea Hoa - South ¥ietNam

1968 To 1570 : Secrebsry for AIR AMERICA
TAN SON NHAT AIR BASE SAIGON.

After April 3ot 1975 , my husband VAN OONG %O

I IT in Vietmamese Air Force was foroed to refpm in Communist -
Fe = education camp amd he died on February 18Yh 1578 4n Tring T4o.
(DQNG NAL) concentration camp.

It goss without saying that, T have been overwhelmed with
this misfortune and foundering in untenable misery ...

Tt is expected that you would sympathize with my forlom
predicament to grant me assistance with lmmigratiom to the United
States considering my previous association with the U.S. Govsment
Argency aad my husband * 8 oacrifics ( a political priscmer )

Following is my family full list :

RAM= ‘Late of birth = Place relationship ¥ Address
: t of birth : :
1i THI HOANG ¢ 5-6-143 : Ten An : (Mother) : 26/61 f%p 5,
: : : Applicant : Xa Tan ui Dong

o

VAN CONC HOMNG DUY 11-8-1970

Saigon WHA BZ , WBM. City

=Oh

..

Dear Madam ,
I am expecting to your effective assistance and your interference to
0.D.F office in order that I may receive the letter of Imtroduction { L.0.1 )
This letter of Introduction is a essencial comditiom for requesting an
exit permit from Viethiam authorities.

with all of my gratitude towards your kindness and human policy.
Sincerely,/

P.S : My relative’s address in Usi window L& THI HOANG
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; u Name : LB TH] HOANG
- Date, Place of Wirth : 05-06-§3 2am In, Cam Dudc, Lomg Am
Ygglg R\E»wmn-ar-eng lwﬁ

u»lwl! 5.06.A3 Tin in,cin u_..?. g -..lg
Vi C0BG NOASC DBY I1.68.70 Saigem M. S Som

€. RELATIVES ORTSIDE VIETHAX

Hl?wgahlgn.no
Neme : wonYhs TRARE LIlx
nlationshdp : Ceusin ,
Adiyess : VIRLIMSSINRG V.4 2185 W, CANADA
Hame : ViIE oie wvaR - : w
g Wmcle’s Wrether cARY-AB AT
Mdress I BlcCNEAR ;
Beme : LR K ENM . . N
Ralationship : Brether inm law .
Miéress : T2B. 2C€3 CANADA
Eeme : menyhs THANE ENIfY
Mdress : | SRATTLEE WA 98IAS BSA.
Hame : TRIN VAD KIjN
Relatiomship : Bushend’'s wmcle
Midress : ' ,CHICAGD IELINOIS 6O6NO BSA

D. COMPLETE FPAMILY KISTING ( Eiving / Dead )
- Pather : Lé KiSm Thamk Dead
?Eg : Eam TN Bay "
Ygggaﬁnav Vin Comg Dgo  *°*
‘N~ Childven : Vim Cimg Noamg Duy Eﬂfu!ﬁnﬁg
Ea Be, E.C.N, City
% SEhiings : Fupgagviimggnl;
Lomg Am.

E. BIPFZOMMERT BY §.5. GVERMENT AGENCIESOR CYEER U5 ORGANIIATICN
6F 05 OR YOER SPOESE .
ooooo / .
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1~ Name ef persen Baployed : k& Thi Neang

&~ Date From : Yo :
1) A-X966 6-1968
2) 6-1968 12-1970

3~ Mtle of (last) Pesition Maid.

a/ Clark Typist V&S .1. (168" Engimeer Combat. Battalion
M A - Kin B )
Ny Superviser’s sddwess : TEROORE C. LINK

IORSIK TRIAS TO27

Phene 3. BEA.
vmmm.x.(hamammmm
TIR BASKE.
mm.m..m ™ / 27
A 96€.387

SAEPRANCISCD TNE. SAIGON

A~ Agemcy - Company - Offfce .
dt.ammn'hdm&uhthtmnmuﬂ&
W AIR AMERICA COMPANY TAN SON NEOY BASR SKIGON |

5- Beasom for leavimg : Seekimg a mew life inm Iiberty.

6~ Tralxing for job in Viet¥am : Course of Tramslatiom at Comter
Tratuing Institute CHOLON, South VietNan 1968.

¥, SERVICE WITH €VE OR. RVEAY YOR CR YOUR SPOSSE

I~ Bame of persom servisg : VIE CiBG Do

2- Date TFrom : 1968 T : 5

3 Lhast ramk : 1 Liemtsnant.

A~ Binistry - Office -~ Military - Uxist : The Sixth AIR BIVISION

(vmar)

5- Name of Supervigor .C.0 : General PEM BO)C 3ANG . Cesmander s
‘of the Sixth AIR BIVISIOR (VNAY)

6~ B.5. Training Conrse in Vietaan : Eaglish Comrse 1969

G. TRAINIRG ORTSIRE VIETEAX OF YOU OR YOER IPOSIE.

1- Name of student : ViE ChEG D)0

2~ Sehosl amd school addvess : Lasklamd Air Force Base Texas
836 WAL

3~ Date Frem 12-1969 To : 12-1970

A~ Dascription of ceurses : Studying Esglish amd Pilst Traising.
5 Whe paid. m&m:t&mm(&)

...3/.
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E. AR EBSCATION OF YOU OR YOUWR SPOSSE :

I~ Name of persom inm Besdmsation : ViIE cime Djo

2~ Total time In Desducation : Jears : 2 Nenths : § Bays : 17

3~ SHII iw BMasdweation : Bo . - :
hvuhﬂukmlﬁttlm;t&hg!'am&a
Camp . . o .

I. ARY ARDETIONLAL REEANK :

and B, 5. AMY were Xoat because I ascompamied wilh my kasbemd
while he served at Pleikan AIR FORGE BASE ( 63k Alr DiviBion
VIiP) . Txis Bese vas eceupied by commmmist im Warck 1975

2 Ny Mariage Certificate was lost too .

Please examxine this evidance in my sem’'s Rirthk Certificate .
It wan mesning that I was Vis Ciwg Dpo’s wife.

J. locamemts atiached :

- Ry family's Birtk Certificates

~ Vim Cimg Dpo’n dead Cartificate

~ Viin Cimg Bpo’s Weapen Cortificate
- B Qard.

- My fanily’ s pliatograplis

RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIET NAM

f?elaﬁons}up ;Unclefs brother (\MCKI CONG V’?‘N)

Address . , P T,A X

CANADY
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LIST OF WIDOWS OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONERS WO DIES mlllf BEING
DETAINED IN THE CAMPS IN VIETNAM

ERRRRERR OO NGRS IR R R R G R RSO R DR SRRSO R R R R AR RS AR RO R RGNS LR TR F RIS RO OORCR LR RANOT RO ROS]

:NAME & ADDRESS IN VIETNAM:DATE OF : OCCUPATION :DATE OF :DATE OF : IV NO. : VEWL : I-171 :SPONSOR'S NAME & ADDRESS:REMAR:
Mo.: : BIRTH : ARRESTED : DECEASED: : : : N
/WP-0291 |TRAN THI HOT’ :3/20/21 . S : : T, :Na2ds
BB9, Cu xa Bac Hai, P.15 . . - . . . . . . . o
Quan lo, HOCHIMINH CITY . .. : T : : . : LT
VIETNAM : : : : : -t I - :LOI
DECZASED'S NAME: : . : ' : : - : : ##% REMARK: Died at home :C:.T.'.)l
___________ NGUYEN HUU THIENG ______ '2/6/18_Major ____ ' 6/1975 '8/28/75 ‘ ' ‘after 13 days released!!’
/WP-0292 | PHUNG CAO NGUYEN  *Son  9/3/71 : o : : ; :
10/10 Ap 4, Tan Qui Tay -, . . : : : . . IV
Nha Be, HOCHIMINH CITY . . : . : . . ot
VI N H M M . : H : . Lo
E éMD 'S NAME: : : : : : : : : :C*,-:wl
PHUNG XUAN MY 1941 ° Major ‘ 6/1975 P 1/5/87 ° : B '
/WP-0294 | DINH THI QUYNH LUU $11/13/35: : : : : : : i
12 Nam ky Khoi Nghia : : : : : : : : gy
P.17, Q.Phu~Nhuan, HOCHIMINH : : : : : : : H
CITY,VIETNAM . . . . : . : : ot
DZCIiSEID'S NivE: : : Co : : D : : ‘Comni-
LAM VAN TRIEU 16/29/35 * Lt. Colonel 975 ‘w/a8/79 i
/WP-0295 |DO NGOC NGA  *Daughter :8/28/51 : : : : : : : S :Xzzds
. |1107/5 Le Loi, MyTho . : : : : : : IV
Tien Giang : : ot : : : : : :
VIETNAM ’ : : T : : : : : : :LOI
DECEASED'S NAME: : : A : : ot S : *Compls
___________ DO NGOC THUY _ 71924 ‘captain_ - ° 1975 7/29/79° : : : R
/WP-0300 LE THI HOANG 16/5/43 H : : : : H . TRAN VAN KIEN :Neads.
216/3/ Duong Ba Trac : : : : s : : : ‘1v
P. 2, Q. 8, HOCHIMINH CITY: . e : : : : {Chicago, I11 60640 :
VIE’I‘NAM : T : . : : : : S :LOI
DECEASED'S NAME: : : : - - Compl:
VAN CONG DAO ;=2

Vg-n' l,i;f

Ll
.-.uﬂ‘s-o.w. 3 gE c—-{ gy
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 Iv#:
VEWL. #:
I-171: Y N

khkhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkkhhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhdkkhhhhikkhkk

* x EXIT VISA.#:
WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER

REGISTRATION FORM *

* (Two Copies) *

t‘k***‘k***********'k**********************

The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED
CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died while
being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility
for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be

established.
WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM [= Tth HOAN (o
Last Middle First
Current Address 3 ; AT A M7, VIET
Date of Birth (,)[J"I {5}43 Place of Birth Tu... A 'S, V;E_{_Hﬂl/;

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP (HUSBAND/

FATHER})
VAN (oMeG  DAD
Previous Occupation (before 1975) igt; ([2‘|12“‘2‘.7+
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP -- Dates: From fﬂlfl To DEATH DATE:&{MH]{C

SPONSOR'S NAME: TRAMNM VAM KiEM
Name

. %‘(a?ﬂ ,I&‘ Go@do

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone : 4 ‘G&go Relationship
TRAN VAr| IUEM , I bobio__Uncde

— - i /a‘ i\ b
MGUYEM THAMH ((em LG0T (o o

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. '

12712 /89

H
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : [E  Tth HOAMG—
(Listed on page 1)

NAME $* DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
: PA.

- dwy a?{uli{l'}o Sov

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HO GHI MINH CITY , VIET NAM DATE  10.09.1989

FROM : L& THI HOANG )
26/61 Ip 5 Xa TAN QUI DONG , NHA BE , TP. HOM
SQUTH VIETNAN -

. TO : MRS. KHUC MINH THO
DIRECTOR OF THE ASSQCIATION OF THE FORMER POLITICAL PRIS(X{E * FAMILIFS.
Po Box : 5435
ARLINGTON , WA
22205 - 0635 .« USA

SUBJECT ¢ Request for Immigratiom to the USA under The Qaderly Departure Progreas

Dear Madam,

My name’ s LE THI HOANG (Date of birth 5-6-1943)

I was former emplayee of U:.S. Govermeni Agemcles.

From 1966 To 1968 't Secretery for 148 Engimeer Combat
Battalian DL An , Blem Hoa - South VietNam

198 To 1970 : Socrstmy for AIR AMERICA
TAN SON NHAT AIR BASE SAIGON.

After April 30'M 1975 , my husbemd VAN OONG P40

1 IT in Vietmamese Alr Foroe was foroed to refpm in Conmmiat -

Re = education camp amd he died on February 18th 1578 in Tring Tdo.
(DONG NAL) concentration campe T

It goes without saying that, I have been overwvhelmed with
this misfortune and foundering in untenable misery ...

It is expected that you would sympathisze with my forlom
predicament to grant me assistance with lmmigratiom to the United
States considering my previous association with the U.S. Goverment
Argency amnd my husband® s Sacrifics ( a political priscmer )

Following is ny family full list :

NAME "Date of birth = Place Relationship *  Address
s t of birth : :
13 THI HOANG 2 56<1983 1 Tan An : (Mother) : 26/61 fp 5,
: : ¢ Applicant Xa Tam Qui Dong
:

VAN ODNG HOMNG DUY : 118-1970 Saigon Son s NHA BE , REM. City

2]

Dear Madom ,
I am expecting to your effective assistance and your interference to
0+DeP office in order that I may receive the lstter of Introduction ! L.Q.I )
This letter of Intiroduction is a essencial condition for requesting an
exit permit from VistNam authorities.

With all of my gratitude towards your kindness and humen policy.

Si.ncera]y./.
_Hgeed

P«S t My relative’s address in USA window L& THI HOANG

z
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